Errors and omissions excepted, all specifications are subject to change without notice
Lens Shift Range
10% 10%
50
%
50
%
Lens position:

4:3 Aspect Ratio with Standard Zoom Lens ELPLS03
16:9 Aspect ratio with Standard Zoom Len ELPLS03
Ordering Information
Description EB-G5200W NL LCD Projector
Part Number EB-G5200W NL: V11H298940DA
Barcode EB-G5200W NL: 8715946424590
Carton Dimensions EB-G5200W NL: 50.6 x 64.5 x 31.1 mm
Carton Weight EB-G5200W NL:  gross – 10.5 kg
Optional Lens Specifications
What’s In The Box
EB-G5300 / EB-G5350
Power Cable
VGA Computer Cable
Remote Control
(includes 2 x AA type batteries)
User Manual
Epson Projector Software
CD ROM
Warranty Documents
Password Protect Sticker
Control Panel and Interface Stickers
Cable Management Cover
Wireless LAN Adapter (ELPAP03
Supplied with EB-G5150 ONLY
Optional Accessories
Standard Zoom Lens ELPLS03
Rear Projection Lens ELPLR03
Mid-Throw Zoom Lens1 ELPLM04
Mid-Throw Zoom Lens2 ELPLM05
Long-Throw Zoom Lens ELPLL06
Spare Lamp V13H010L46
Spare High Efficiency Filter V13H134A17
Wired Remote Cable ELPKC28
V12H005C28